
l,.isuRREY CITY OF SURREY 
REMUNERATION ANO EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR ROB STUTT 
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

Airfare 
Reglslrallon Per Diem Hotel Tlckols 

2023 Elecled Olllclals Seminar • LMLGA Region 
February 08 • 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 
September 18 • 22, 2023 

2023 FCM 
May 25-28, 2023 

2023 LMGLA Conference 
Ma 3-5, 2023 
Total Conferences 

450 393 

370 

1,098 429 375 1,117 

650 487 

2,196 $ 429 $ 1,624 $ 1,117 $ 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

Tola! Tola! Tola! Total 
Olher 
Travel 
Cosls Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

843 

370 

48 3,064 

1,137 

48 $ 1,213 $ 4,201 $ 

Total Tolal Total Total 

Descrl lion Even! Dale Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4 
Surrey Beard of Trade . 2023 BC Transportalion Mlnlsler Update 
Music Cily Surrey Showcase • Surrey Art Cenlre 
Canada Helps • Mardi Gras Gala 2023 
Rotary Club of Surrey (1 sl Annual Cultural Dinner) 
Surrey Beard or Trade. Federal Budge! with Minister Freeland 
Surrey Beard or Trade . Housing Crisis Solutions 1vilh Minister Ravi Kahl on 
South Surre & White Rock Chamber of Commerce • Ma o(s Business Roundlable 
Tola! Semlnars/Meellngs/Events 

CommunlcaUons 
Basic LIie Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remunerallon 
Se aration Allowance 
Tolal Remunerallon & Ex 

Jan-31 
Feb-18 
Feb-18 
Mar-18 
Mar-31 
Apr-05 
A r-18 

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

75 
25 

120 

$ 220 

Tolal 
Quarter 1 

372 
23 

2,002 
22,487 

1,627 
$ 26,510 

65 
60 
75 
50 

$ 250 $ $ 

Tolal Tolal Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

278 
23 

1,716 
19,3t3 
2265 

$ 23,594 $ $ 

$ 27,943 $ 28,044 $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Grand I 
Total 

843 

370 

3,064 

1,137 

5,414 

Grand I Tolal 
75 
25 

120 
65 
60 
75 
50 

470 I 

Grand I Tolal 
650 

46 
3,717 

41,799 
3891 

so,103 I 

55,987 


