CITY OF SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR ROB STUTT FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023

	SALLINES WILLIAM	CONFERENC	ES		100					
					Other					
				Airfare	Travel	Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Tickets	Costs	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region February 08 - 10, 2023	450		393			843				843
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) September 18 - 22, 2023			370			370				370
2023 FCM May 25-28, 2023	1,096	429	375	1,117	48		3,064			3,064
2023 LMGLA Conference May 3-5, 2023	650		487				1,137			1,137
Total Conferences	\$ 2,196	\$ 429	\$ 1,624	\$ 1,117	\$ 48	\$ 1,213	\$ 4,201	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,414

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS								
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand		
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total		
Surrey Board of Trade - 2023 BC Transportation Minister Update	Jan-31	75				75		
Music City Surrey Showcase - Surrey Art Centre	Feb-18	25				25		
Canada Helps - Mardi Gras Gala 2023	Feb-18	120				120		
Rotary Club of Surrey (1st Annual Cultural Dinner)	. Mar-18		65			65		
Surrey Board of Trade - Federal Budget with Minister Freeland	Mar-31		60			60		
Surrey Board of Trade - Housing Crisis Solutions with Minister Ravi Kahlon	Apr-05		75			75		
South Surrey & White Rock Chamber of Commerce - Mayor's Business Roundtable	Apr-18		50			50		
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 220	\$ 250	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 470		

REMU	NERATION & EXPENSES				
	Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand
	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total
Communications	372	278			650
Basic Life Insurance	23	23			46
Car Allowance	2,002	1,716			3,717
Base Salary Remuneration	22,487	19,313			41,799
Separation Allowance	1,627	2,265			3,891
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 26,510	\$ 23,594	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50,103
. /					
GRAND TOTAL //	\$ 27,943	\$ 28,044	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 55,987